58
RI
BB
ON
S
RIBBONS
Seria 2300 - Thermal transfer ribbons
Seria 3200 - Thermal transfer ribbons
Seria 5095 - Thermal transfer ribbons
PREMIUM WAX/RESIN. Extremely versatile, suitable for a wide
variety of materials. Can be used on both paper and synthetics,
reducing the need to stock multiple ribbons. Good smear and
scratch resistance. Resistant to many everyday chemicals.
High-performance resin ribbon for use on matte and gloss
synthetics. Provides excellent print quality, even with small fonts,
graphics and rotated barcodes. Excellent chemical resistance and
performance in most harsh environments. Excellent temperature
resistance, and smear and scratch resistance on both matte and
gloss synthetics.
Temperature
 5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
30% - 85%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at 5°C 35°C
and 30% – 85% Rh
INDEKS PRINT
COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY.
MK10-RB-3200-80 black 80 mm 450 m 1
MK10-RB-3200-110 black 110 mm 450 m 1
Temperature
- 5°C to 40°C (23°F to 104°F)
Humidity
20% - 85%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at -5°C 40°C
and 20% – 85% Rh
INDEKS PRINT
COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY.
MK10-RW-5095-80 white 80 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-5095-83 black 83 mm 450 m 1
General purpose wax ribbon. Suitable for printing on uncoated
and coated paper labels and tags. Excellent print quality when
printing normal or rotated barcodes.
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf Life
1 year duration when stored at 5°C 35°C and
 30% – 85% Rh
INDEKS PRINT
COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-2300 black 110 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB - Thermal transfer ribbons
Partex offer a wide range of thermal transfer ribbons where
each ribbon has been specially formulated to provide the highest
standard of print quality and adherence when used with our
range of printers
59
RI
BB
ON
S
Seria PX6 - Thermal transfer ribbons
Seria AXR8 - Thermal transfer ribbons
The PX6 is a premium resin formula that offers sharp printing
which is ideal for bar code, fine lines and small characters. The
fine line printing ability is complimented by outstanding abrasion
resistance, excellent chemical and heat resistance and image
durability for most demanding, harsh environment applications.
AXR8 is a high performance resin ribbon designed for the most
demanding applications regarding resistance to mechanical
aggressions and/or temperature and/or solvents. Excellent
resistance to solvents and to high temperature, smudge and
scratch.
Excellent printing quality. The characteristics of AXR8 answer the
requirements of the following application fields:
- PHARMACEUTICAL, COSMETICS, HEALTHCARE
- FOOD CONTACT, LIVESTOCK,
- OUTDOOR APPLICATIONS CONVEYOR
- AUTOMOTIVE.
Service temperature range
-40°C to 150°C
Minimum Application temperature
10°C
Storage Conditions:
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
 45% - 60%
Keep away from direct sunlight, high
temperature and humidity.
Shelf Life
Two years
INDEKS PRINT
COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY.
MK10-RB-PX6-25 black 25 mm 300 m 1
MK10-RB-PX6-55 black 55 mm 300 m 1
Temperature
85°C (185°F)
Storage Conditions:
Temperature
5°C to 35°C (41°F to 95°F)
Humidity
20% - 80%
Shelf Life
One year
INDEKS PRINT
COLOUR WIDTH LENGTH PACK QTY
MK10-RB-AXR8-25 black 25 mm 360 m 1
MK10-RB-AXR8-55 black 55 mm 360 m 1
MK10-RB-AXR8-110 black 110 mm 360 m 1
MK10-RW-AXR8-30 white 30 mm 450 m 1